
順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

1 東京都 山中 徹治 237 244 255 736 253 221 213 687 1,423

1 東京都A 松原 聡 228 277 229 734 195 213 210 618 1,352

1 東京都 合計 465 521 484 1,470 448 434 423 1,305 2,775

2 三重県 飯田 剛 216 200 199 615 179 187 176 542 1,157

2 三重県A 梅田 久徳 246 262 237 745 233 214 235 682 1,427

2 三重県 合計 462 462 436 1,360 412 401 411 1,224 2,584

青森県 埼玉県 浦川 毅 286 205 210 701 224 218 194 636 1,337

3 埼玉県A 大竹 祥一 220 261 217 698 135 212 170 517 1,215

青森県 埼玉県 合計 506 466 427 1,399 359 430 364 1,153 2,552

青森県 北海道B 滝本 宗彦 223 257 209 689 243 257 245 745 1,434

4 北海道B 似内 和彦 175 133 218 526 176 216 195 587 1,113

青森県 北海道B 合計 398 390 427 1,215 419 473 440 1,332 2,547

岩手県 兵庫県 道林 政広 191 193 213 597 196 224 205 625 1,222

5 兵庫県A 石橋 一陛 193 209 229 631 226 234 231 691 1,322

岩手県 兵庫県 合計 384 402 442 1,228 422 458 436 1,316 2,544

岩手県 福島県 中田 明 232 223 220 675 224 171 184 579 1,254

6 福島県A 垣内 泰 185 239 212 636 187 194 236 617 1,253

岩手県 福島県 合計 185 239 212 636 187 194 236 617 2,507

山形県 岡山県 仁木 隆 214 185 207 606 170 205 184 559 1,165

7 岡山県A 佐古 浩一 191 245 249 685 193 221 237 651 1,336

山形県 岡山県 合計 405 430 456 1,291 363 426 421 1,210 2,501

山形県 北海道A 髙橋 俊幸 210 202 202 614 215 193 268 676 1,290

8 北海道A 稲田 武史 178 164 179 521 217 248 213 678 1,199

山形県 北海道A 合計 388 366 381 1,135 432 441 481 1,354 2,489

福島県 ⾧崎県 藤山 篤美 198 211 215 624 171 215 234 620 1,244

9 ⾧崎県A 服部 良成 227 216 181 624 173 194 247 614 1,238

福島県 ⾧崎県 合計 425 427 396 1,248 344 409 481 1,234 2,482

福島県 山形県 後藤 信幸 259 234 184 677 189 156 214 559 1,236

10 山形県B 斉藤 敬春 182 181 223 586 228 203 203 634 1,220

福島県 山形県 合計 441 415 407 1,263 417 359 417 1,193 2,456

群馬県 岡山県 奥山 新吾 179 185 188 552 225 203 191 619 1,171

11 岡山県B 人見 勲 222 235 206 663 200 178 236 614 1,277

群馬県 岡山県 合計 401 420 394 1,215 425 381 427 1,233 2,448

群馬県 徳島県 曽我部 文彦 156 212 172 540 225 245 207 677 1,217

12 徳島県A 神下 克己 177 224 180 581 200 202 232 634 1,215

群馬県 徳島県 合計 333 436 352 1,121 425 447 439 1,311 2,432

埼玉県 岩手県 芳野 悟 198 169 174 541 228 231 223 682 1,223

13 岩手県A 小笠原 賢 192 191 179 562 245 203 197 645 1,207

埼玉県 岩手県 合計 390 360 353 1,103 473 434 420 1,327 2,430

埼玉県 和歌山県 森本 眞司 167 182 226 575 201 243 225 669 1,244

14 和歌山県B 近久 弘貴 193 213 202 608 194 174 204 572 1,180

埼玉県 和歌山県 合計 360 395 428 1,183 395 417 429 1,241 2,424

千葉県 山形県 坂本 圭 149 170 212 531 224 187 244 655 1,186

15 山形県A 工藤 孝一 166 212 232 610 217 202 194 613 1,223

千葉県 山形県 合計 315 382 444 1,141 441 389 438 1,268 2,409

千葉県 千葉県 土屋 晴仁 216 214 167 597 184 246 228 658 1,255

16 千葉県B 野澤 俊之 168 170 215 553 183 216 200 599 1,152

千葉県 千葉県 合計 384 384 382 1,150 367 462 428 1,257 2,407

東京都 愛知県 中西 貴久 203 198 205 606 188 190 192 570 1,176

17 愛知県A 山内 博之 205 211 215 631 191 194 213 598 1,229

東京都 愛知県 合計 408 409 420 1,237 379 384 405 1,168 2,405

男子 2人チーム戦



順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

男子 2人チーム戦

東京都 大阪府 有賀 徹 198 170 211 579 159 256 174 589 1,168

18 大阪府A 松井 正信 213 244 189 646 184 181 224 589 1,235

東京都 大阪府 合計 411 414 400 1,225 343 437 398 1,178 2,403

神奈川県 愛知県 林 伸治 193 196 215 604 198 235 180 613 1,217

19 愛知県B 小幡 章夫 160 219 173 552 195 205 223 623 1,175

神奈川県 愛知県 合計 353 415 388 1,156 393 440 403 1,236 2,392

神奈川県 富山県 笹林 朋幸 226 182 193 601 246 187 145 578 1,179

20 富山県A 黒川 俊和 210 195 204 609 223 205 167 595 1,204

神奈川県 富山県 合計 436 377 397 1,210 469 392 312 1,173 2,383

⾧野県 ⾧野県 川上 秀樹 202 189 213 604 215 249 168 632 1,236

21 ⾧野県A 伊藤 健市 194 192 159 545 212 202 187 601 1,146

⾧野県 ⾧野県 合計 396 381 372 1,149 427 451 355 1,233 2,382

⾧野県 千葉県 谷川 有司 245 214 214 673 162 190 216 568 1,241

22 千葉県A 増田 一義 212 180 194 586 192 197 162 551 1,137

⾧野県 千葉県 合計 457 394 408 1,259 354 387 378 1,119 2,378

富山県 福島県 遠藤 邦夫 159 213 203 575 191 246 225 662 1,237

23 福島県B 浅賀 一之 210 201 155 566 187 182 187 556 1,122

富山県 福島県 合計 369 414 358 1,141 378 428 412 1,218 2,359

富山県 京都府 市川 正明 256 168 216 640 202 201 224 627 1,267

24 京都府A 播本 雄輔 182 202 187 571 161 177 179 517 1,088

富山県 京都府 合計 438 370 403 1,211 363 378 403 1,144 2,355

石川県 大阪府 ⾧島 則夫 193 204 185 582 194 172 248 614 1,196

25 大阪府B 新山 信二 221 183 204 608 191 183 173 547 1,155

石川県 大阪府 合計 414 387 389 1,190 385 355 421 1,161 2,351

石川県 兵庫県 山田 勉 185 190 168 543 184 174 206 564 1,107

26 兵庫県B 竹内 隆司 183 236 206 625 185 213 198 596 1,221

石川県 兵庫県 合計 368 426 374 1,168 369 387 404 1,160 2,328

静岡県 埼玉県 後藤 光司 192 190 256 638 204 207 164 575 1,213

27 埼玉県B 沼上 孝幸 181 179 187 547 199 193 174 566 1,113

静岡県 埼玉県 合計 373 369 443 1,185 403 400 338 1,141 2,326

静岡県 青森県 成田 公教 235 226 168 629 183 213 155 551 1,180

28 青森県A 野呂 哲則 166 166 182 514 207 196 224 627 1,141

静岡県 青森県 合計 401 392 350 1,143 390 409 379 1,178 2,321

愛知県 東京都 本多 裕典 223 158 159 540 257 187 155 599 1,139

29 東京都B 鈴木 成之 223 185 187 595 191 165 205 561 1,156

愛知県 東京都 合計 446 343 346 1,135 448 352 360 1,160 2,295

愛知県 愛媛県 西森 安正 148 235 155 538 169 179 146 494 1,032

30 愛媛県A 今井 学 230 183 208 621 213 237 191 641 1,262

愛知県 愛媛県 合計 378 418 363 1,159 382 416 337 1,135 2,294

三重県 神奈川県 田野 浩次 152 175 162 489 167 202 205 574 1,063

31 神奈川県A 斎藤 有作 244 227 218 689 161 205 163 529 1,218

三重県 神奈川県 合計 396 402 380 1,178 328 407 368 1,103 2,281

三重県 群馬県 斉藤 操 165 202 193 560 182 156 178 516 1,076

32 群馬県A 鎌田 政善 190 204 206 600 214 205 178 597 1,197

三重県 群馬県 合計 355 406 399 1,160 396 361 356 1,113 2,273

京都府 三重県 澤田 賢二郎 157 247 180 584 168 157 177 502 1,086

33 三重県B 渡辺 良幸 211 133 223 567 183 218 211 612 1,179

京都府 三重県 合計 368 380 403 1,151 351 375 388 1,114 2,265

京都府 徳島県 村永 近延 177 210 157 544 175 200 191 566 1,110

34 徳島県B 阿部 一雄 193 174 208 575 166 219 163 548 1,123

京都府 徳島県 合計 370 384 365 1,119 341 419 354 1,114 2,233



順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

男子 2人チーム戦

大阪府 石川県 蔵野 博久 164 178 231 573 188 180 215 583 1,156

35 石川県A 西川 外志雄 189 167 129 485 179 192 216 587 1,072

大阪府 石川県 合計 353 345 360 1,058 367 372 431 1,170 2,228

大阪府 神奈川県 宮戸 康次 156 186 210 552 173 202 195 570 1,122

36 神奈川県B 押切 功 160 223 177 560 188 156 201 545 1,105

大阪府 神奈川県 合計 316 409 387 1,112 361 358 396 1,115 2,227

兵庫県 和歌山県 金谷 佳哉 168 175 133 476 169 209 164 542 1,018

37 和歌山県A 仲岡 伸哲 225 199 188 612 211 189 179 579 1,191

兵庫県 和歌山県 合計 393 374 321 1,088 380 398 343 1,121 2,209

兵庫県 ⾧野県 小林 深志 185 145 176 506 166 187 176 529 1,035

38 ⾧野県B 平林 司 191 188 203 582 189 196 205 590 1,172

兵庫県 ⾧野県 合計 376 333 379 1,088 355 383 381 1,119 2,207

和歌山県 岩手県 谷藤 元 177 170 177 524 200 159 156 515 1,039

39 岩手県B 藤原 孝至 202 212 193 607 177 180 202 559 1,166

和歌山県 岩手県 合計 379 382 370 1,131 377 339 358 1,074 2,205

和歌山県 愛媛県 重松 啓三 182 173 172 527 132 193 156 481 1,008

40 愛媛県B 由中 信安 190 211 175 576 170 215 227 612 1,188

和歌山県 愛媛県 合計 372 384 347 1,103 302 408 383 1,093 2,196

岡山県 青森県 舘山 智 168 181 184 533 148 186 192 526 1,059

41 青森県B 小比類巻 正昭 231 156 165 552 189 195 190 574 1,126

岡山県 青森県 合計 399 337 349 1,085 337 381 382 1,100 2,185

岡山県 富山県 片井 彰 192 175 163 530 168 183 159 510 1,040

42 富山県B 武田 孝史 177 191 203 571 216 171 180 567 1,138

岡山県 富山県 合計 369 366 366 1,101 384 354 339 1,077 2,178

徳島県 静岡県 衣川 正紀 204 149 190 543 201 184 197 582 1,125

43 静岡県B 加藤 剛重 143 152 150 445 169 169 236 574 1,019

徳島県 静岡県 合計 347 301 340 988 370 353 433 1,156 2,144

徳島県 大分県 太田 裕規 155 189 189 533 199 148 195 542 1,075

44 大分県A 河野 智憲 171 153 165 489 182 226 167 575 1,064

徳島県 大分県 合計 326 342 354 1,022 381 374 362 1,117 2,139

愛媛県 ⾧崎県 辻 貴司 188 170 177 535 190 198 204 592 1,127

45 ⾧崎県B 菊川 隆行 135 180 181 496 127 168 178 473 969

愛媛県 ⾧崎県 合計 323 350 358 1,031 317 366 382 1,065 2,096

愛媛県 石川県 中田 裕己 182 211 178 571 146 153 184 483 1,054

46 石川県B 泉 真也 187 177 169 533 151 173 184 508 1,041

愛媛県 石川県 合計 369 388 347 1,104 297 326 368 991 2,095

⾧崎県 大分県 宮崎 寿徳 192 158 146 496 212 136 168 516 1,012

47 大分県B 菅 和昭 161 211 170 542 169 181 189 539 1,081

⾧崎県 大分県 合計 353 369 316 1,038 381 317 357 1,055 2,093

⾧崎県 京都府 佐藤 正典 137 177 168 482 167 176 187 530 1,012

48 京都府B 丹羽 和昭 162 173 190 525 206 164 178 548 1,073

⾧崎県 京都府 合計 299 350 358 1,007 373 340 365 1,078 2,085

大分県 群馬県 平田 啓介 181 149 136 466 183 161 160 504 970

49 群馬県B 園部 春海 192 200 192 584 167 169 194 530 1,114

大分県 群馬県 合計 373 349 328 1,050 350 330 354 1,034 2,084

大分県 静岡県 小石 敏興 142 139 149 430 171 170 199 540 970

50 静岡県A 増田 直秀 167 190 178 535 210 159 180 549 1,084

大分県 静岡県 合計 309 329 327 965 381 329 379 1,089 2,054



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

1 埼玉県 浦川 毅 286 205 210 701 224 218 194 636 235 214 208 657 227 205 236 668 2,662

2 三重県 梅田 久徳 246 262 237 745 233 214 235 682 175 188 205 568 215 170 227 612 2,607

3 岡山県 佐古 浩一 191 245 249 685 193 221 237 651 223 185 183 591 236 256 187 679 2,606

4 愛媛県 今井 学 230 183 208 621 213 237 191 641 209 245 198 652 204 225 246 675 2,589

5 兵庫県 石橋 一陛 193 209 229 631 226 234 231 691 202 189 236 627 205 221 189 615 2,564

6 千葉県 谷川 有司 245 214 214 673 162 190 216 568 243 224 191 658 228 196 210 634 2,533

7 青森県 成田 公教 235 226 168 629 183 213 155 551 219 235 231 685 248 208 205 661 2,526

8 京都府 市川 正明 256 168 216 640 202 201 224 627 223 205 225 653 192 199 208 599 2,519

9 兵庫県 道林 政広 191 193 213 597 196 224 205 625 236 198 213 647 224 183 217 624 2,493

10 大阪府 松井 正信 213 244 189 646 184 181 224 589 242 204 169 615 214 166 235 615 2,465

11 大阪府 有賀 徹 198 170 211 579 159 256 174 589 153 278 210 641 203 213 235 651 2,460

12 ⾧野県 平林 司 191 188 203 582 189 196 205 590 217 215 207 639 191 237 219 647 2,458

13 兵庫県 竹内 隆司 183 236 206 625 185 213 198 596 217 171 223 611 199 214 212 625 2,457

14 大阪府 新山 信二 221 183 204 608 191 183 173 547 224 193 235 652 169 244 232 645 2,452

15 千葉県 野澤 俊之 168 170 215 553 183 216 200 599 208 225 200 633 197 210 235 642 2,427

16 岩手県 芳野 悟 198 169 174 541 228 231 223 682 135 241 210 586 186 221 199 606 2,415

17 三重県 飯田 剛 216 200 199 615 179 187 176 542 216 257 183 656 171 199 223 593 2,406

18 千葉県 増田 一義 212 180 194 586 192 197 162 551 195 242 217 654 190 190 221 601 2,392

19 埼玉県 大竹 祥一 220 261 217 698 135 212 170 517 152 206 159 517 194 226 227 647 2,379

20 岩手県 藤原 孝至 202 212 193 607 177 180 202 559 255 238 163 656 175 179 199 553 2,375

21 岡山県 人見 勲 222 235 206 663 200 178 236 614 172 213 173 558 180 192 165 537 2,372

22 大阪府 ⾧島 則夫 193 204 185 582 194 172 248 614 235 223 152 610 214 173 160 547 2,353

23 和歌山県 近久 弘貴 193 213 202 608 194 174 204 572 172 213 150 535 217 225 180 622 2,337

24 ⾧野県 川上 秀樹 202 189 213 604 215 249 168 632 177 204 169 550 207 178 163 548 2,334

25 和歌山県 森本 眞司 167 182 226 575 201 243 225 669 150 203 160 513 196 180 182 558 2,315

26 千葉県 土屋 晴仁 216 214 167 597 184 246 228 658 178 178 157 513 198 167 181 546 2,314

27 愛媛県 由中 信安 190 211 175 576 170 215 227 612 176 191 201 568 199 168 182 549 2,305 ±63

28 岩手県 小笠原 賢 192 191 179 562 245 203 197 645 200 225 183 608 160 173 157 490 2,305 ±155

29 青森県 野呂 哲則 166 166 182 514 207 196 224 627 167 193 221 581 173 223 169 565 2,287

男子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

男子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

30 青森県 小比類巻 正昭 231 156 165 552 189 195 190 574 169 192 175 536 195 207 203 605 2,267

31 青森県 舘山 智 168 181 184 533 148 186 192 526 142 162 220 524 245 223 205 673 2,256

32 岡山県 仁木 隆 214 185 207 606 170 205 184 559 178 182 188 548 176 196 166 538 2,251

33 三重県 渡辺 良幸 211 133 223 567 183 218 211 612 181 178 134 493 207 179 190 576 2,248

34 和歌山県 仲岡 伸哲 225 199 188 612 211 189 179 579 185 171 144 500 198 157 200 555 2,246

35 京都府 播本 雄輔 182 202 187 571 161 177 179 517 178 188 164 530 182 230 212 624 2,242

36 岡山県 奥山 新吾 179 185 188 552 225 203 191 619 209 189 167 565 188 175 141 504 2,240

37 兵庫県 山田 勉 185 190 168 543 184 174 206 564 145 170 193 508 212 206 206 624 2,239

38 埼玉県 後藤 光司 192 190 256 638 204 207 164 575 155 168 173 496 183 167 164 514 2,223

39 埼玉県 沼上 孝幸 181 179 187 547 199 193 174 566 147 179 205 531 174 214 188 576 2,220 ±45

40 大分県 河野 智憲 171 153 165 489 182 226 167 575 170 202 209 581 196 203 176 575 2,220 ±92

41 ⾧野県 伊藤 健市 194 192 159 545 212 202 187 601 202 195 153 550 153 194 157 504 2,200

42 大分県 菅 和昭 161 211 170 542 169 181 189 539 200 155 185 540 199 170 203 572 2,193

43 岩手県 谷藤 元 177 170 177 524 200 159 156 515 192 200 177 569 202 172 164 538 2,146

44 京都府 丹羽 和昭 162 173 190 525 206 164 178 548 174 159 165 498 191 153 196 540 2,111

45 ⾧野県 小林 深志 185 145 176 506 166 187 176 529 166 204 203 573 168 177 147 492 2,100

46 三重県 澤田 賢二郎 157 247 180 584 168 157 177 502 160 165 193 518 171 152 171 494 2,098

47 和歌山県 金谷 佳哉 168 175 133 476 169 209 164 542 170 170 201 541 162 170 171 503 2,062

48 大分県 宮崎 寿徳 192 158 146 496 212 136 168 516 185 165 170 520 137 188 185 510 2,042

49 愛媛県 西森 安正 148 235 155 538 169 179 146 494 176 154 182 512 179 129 185 493 2,037

50 愛媛県 重松 啓三 182 173 172 527 132 193 156 481 182 170 156 508 150 160 187 497 2,013

51 大分県 太田 裕規 155 189 189 533 199 148 195 542 133 166 158 457 179 130 170 479 2,011

52 京都府 佐藤 正典 137 177 168 482 167 176 187 530 168 176 172 516 186 134 148 468 1,996

53 北海道 滝本 宗彦 223 257 209 689 243 257 245 745 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,434

54 東京都 山中 徹治 237 244 255 736 253 221 213 687 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,423

55 東京都 松原 聡 228 277 229 734 195 213 210 618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,352

56 北海道 髙橋 俊幸 210 202 202 614 215 193 268 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,290

57 福島県 中田 明 232 223 220 675 224 171 184 579 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,254

58 福島県 垣内 泰 185 239 212 636 187 194 236 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,253



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

男子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

59 ⾧崎県 藤山 篤美 198 211 215 624 171 215 234 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,244

60 ⾧崎県 服部 良成 227 216 181 624 173 194 247 614 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,238 ±10

61 福島県 遠藤 邦夫 159 213 203 575 191 246 225 662 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,237 ±18

62 山形県 後藤 信幸 259 234 184 677 189 156 214 559 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,236

63 愛知県 山内 博之 205 211 215 631 191 194 213 598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,229

64 山形県 工藤 孝一 166 212 232 610 217 202 194 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,223

65 山形県 斉藤 敬春 182 181 223 586 228 203 203 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,220

66 神奈川県 斎藤 有作 244 227 218 689 161 205 163 529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,218

67 愛知県 林 伸治 193 196 215 604 198 235 180 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,217 ±31

68 徳島県 曽我部 文彦 156 212 172 540 225 245 207 677 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,217 ±45

69 徳島県 神下 克己 177 224 180 581 200 202 232 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,215

70 富山県 黒川 俊和 210 195 204 609 223 205 167 595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,204 ±2

71 北海道 稲田 武史 178 164 179 521 217 248 213 678 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,199 ±118

72 群馬県 鎌田 政善 190 204 206 600 214 205 178 597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,197

73 山形県 坂本 圭 149 170 212 531 224 187 244 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,186

74 富山県 笹林 朋幸 226 182 193 601 246 187 145 578 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,179

75 愛知県 中西 貴久 203 198 205 606 188 190 192 570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,176

76 愛知県 小幡 章夫 160 219 173 552 195 205 223 623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,175

77 石川県 蔵野 博久 164 178 231 573 188 180 215 583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,156

78 東京都 鈴木 成之 223 185 187 595 191 165 205 561 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,156 ±61

79 東京都 本多 裕典 223 158 159 540 257 187 155 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,139 ±83

80 富山県 武田 孝史 177 191 203 571 216 171 180 567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,138

81 ⾧崎県 辻 貴司 188 170 177 535 190 198 204 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,127

82 静岡県 衣川 正紀 204 149 190 543 201 184 197 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,125

83 徳島県 阿部 一雄 193 174 208 575 166 219 163 548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,123

84 福島県 浅賀 一之 210 201 155 566 187 182 187 556 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,122 ±46

85 神奈川県 宮戸 康次 156 186 210 552 173 202 195 570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,122 ±88

86 群馬県 園部 春海 192 200 192 584 167 169 194 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,114

87 北海道 似内 和彦 175 133 218 526 176 216 195 587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,113
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合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

88 徳島県 村永 近延 177 210 157 544 175 200 191 566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,110

89 神奈川県 押切 功 160 223 177 560 188 156 201 545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,105

90 静岡県 増田 直秀 167 190 178 535 210 159 180 549 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,084

91 群馬県 斉藤 操 165 202 193 560 182 156 178 516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,076

92 石川県 西川 外志雄 189 167 129 485 179 192 216 587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,072

93 神奈川県 田野 浩次 152 175 162 489 167 202 205 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,063

94 石川県 中田 裕己 182 211 178 571 146 153 184 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,054 ±11

95 石川県 泉 真也 187 177 169 533 151 173 184 508 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,041 ±19

96 富山県 片井 彰 192 175 163 530 168 183 159 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,040

97 静岡県 加藤 剛重 143 152 150 445 169 169 236 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,019 ±38

98 群馬県 平田 啓介 181 149 136 466 183 161 160 504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 970 ±110

99 静岡県 小石 敏興 142 139 149 430 171 170 199 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 970

100 ⾧崎県 菊川 隆行 135 180 181 496 127 168 178 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 969


